Switch

Uriin

HILOOK NS-0109P-60(B) (0-STD) 8XFE+1XFE UPLINK

TENDA

TENDA

YONETILEMEZ 60W POE SWITCH

TEG1024G 24 PORT 10/100/1000 Rack-M SWITCH

TEG1024F 24PORT 2SFP 10/100/1000 GIGABIT
SWITCH

HILOOK NS-0326P-230(B) 24XFE+1XGE+1XGE/SFP

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

YONETILEMEZ 230W POE SWITCH

TEG1128P-24-416W 10/100/1000 24 PORT SWITCH

TEF1109D 9PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TEG1109P-8-102W 9 PORT 10/100/1000 SWITCH

TEG1024D 24PORT 10/100/1000 YONETILEMEZ
SWITCH

TEG3328F 24 PORT YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

TEF1126P-24-250W 24PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ
POE SWITCH

TEG5328F 24PORT 10/100/1000 YONETILEBILIR
SWITCH

TEG1126P-24-416W 24 PORT 10/100/1000 SWITCH

Marka

Hilook

Tenda

Tenda

Hilook

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

75,00

85,00

99,00

210,00

219,00

29,00

89,00

89,00

139,00

170,00

199,00

259,00

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



TENDA TEG5328P-24 24 PORT 10/160/1600 MBPS Tenda 0 289,00 USD
YONETILEBILIR



